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# de série Nom et prénom P/A Nation Licence FIE Points

  13 AUSTRIA                   P AUT               0
  31 BELARUS                   P BLR               0
 999 CROATIA                   P CRO               0
  34 DENMARK                   P DEN               0
   7 FRANCE                    P FRA               0
  11 GREAT BRITAIN             P GBR               0
   5 GERMANY                   P GER               0
  21 HUNGARY                   P HUN               0
  26 ISRAEL                    P ISR               0
   2 ITALY                     P ITA               0
  37 MOLDOVA                   P MDA               0
   9 POLAND                    P POL               0
  17 ROMANIA                   P ROU               0
   4 RUSSIA                    P RUS               0
  18 TURKEY                    P TUR               0
  14 UKRAINE                   P UKR               0
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European Championships 2010

MENS FOIL TEAM EFC Europa 21.07.2010

                                                                                         

Formule de la compétition

Elimination directe : 16 équipes
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Tableau de 16                 Tableau de 8                  

1 ITALY ITA 45 V
16 CROATIA CRO 27 D

9 ROMANIA ROU 45 V
8 UKRAINE UKR 37 D

5 POLAND POL 45 V
12 ISRAEL ISR 26 D

13 BELARUS BLR 45 V
4 FRANCE FRA 44 D

3 GERMANY GER 45 V
14 DENMARK DEN 29 D

11 HUNGARY HUN 31 D
6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 45 V

7 AUSTRIA AUT 45 V
10 TURKEY TUR 15 D

15 MOLDOVA MDA 17 D
2 RUSSIA RUS 45 V

1 ITALY ITA 45 V
9 ROMANIA ROU 39 D

5 POLAND POL 45 V
13 BELARUS BLR 23 D

3 GERMANY GER 41 D
6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 45 V

7 AUSTRIA AUT 24 D
2 RUSSIA RUS 45 V

Demi-Finale                   

1 ITALY ITA 44 V
5 POLAND POL 22 D

Demi-Finale                   

6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 22 D
2 RUSSIA RUS 43 V

Finale                        

1 ITALY ITA 45 V
2 RUSSIA RUS 33 D

Place 3/4                     

5 POLAND POL 37 D
6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 44 V

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9/10                    

Place 11/12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13/14                   

Place 15/16                   

16 CROATIA CRO 27 D
8 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

12 ISRAEL ISR 41 D
4 FRANCE FRA 45 V

14 DENMARK DEN 42 D
11 HUNGARY HUN 45 V

10 TURKEY TUR 45 V
15 MOLDOVA MDA 42 D

8 UKRAINE UKR 31 D
4 FRANCE FRA 45 V

11 HUNGARY HUN 45 V
10 TURKEY TUR 29 D

16 CROATIA CRO 36 D
12 ISRAEL ISR 45 V

14 DENMARK DEN 45 V
15 MOLDOVA MDA 38 D

4 FRANCE FRA 45 V
11 HUNGARY HUN 26 D

8 UKRAINE UKR 45 V
10 TURKEY TUR 26 D

12 ISRAEL ISR 45 V
14 DENMARK DEN 36 D

16 CROATIA CRO 45 V
15 MOLDOVA MDA 35 D

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5/6                     

Place 7/8                     

9 ROMANIA ROU 38 D
13 BELARUS BLR 45 V

3 GERMANY GER 40 D
7 AUSTRIA AUT 45 V

13 BELARUS BLR 41 D
7 AUSTRIA AUT 45 V

9 ROMANIA ROU 24 D
3 GERMANY GER 45 V
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Tableau de 16                 CROATIA ITALY:27 45

DEBIC Ozren                3  3 :  5  5 ASPROMONTE Valerio
JOVANOVIC Bojan            5  8 :  9  4 BALDINI Andrea
FIJOLIC Vedran             1  9 :  13  4 AVOLA Giorgio
JOVANOVIC Bojan            6  15 :  20  7 ASPROMONTE Valerio
DEBIC Ozren                5  20 :  25  5 AVOLA Giorgio
FIJOLIC Vedran             0  20 :  30  5 BALDINI Andrea
JOVANOVIC Bojan            4  24 :  35  5 AVOLA Giorgio
FIJOLIC Vedran             2  26 :  40  5 ASPROMONTE Valerio
DEBIC Ozren                1  27 :  45  5 BALDINI Andrea

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 ROMANIA UKRAINE:45 37

SALISCAN Virgil            3  3 :  4  4 YUNES Klod
DIACONU Alexandru Daniel   7  10 :  9  5 POGREBNYAK Andriy
DARABAN Radu               4  14 :  11  2 HERTSYK Rostislav
DIACONU Alexandru Daniel   6  20 :  18  7 YUNES Klod
SALISCAN Virgil            5  25 :  21  3 HERTSYK Rostislav
DARABAN Radu               3  28 :  27  6 POGREBNYAK Andriy
DIACONU Alexandru Daniel   5  33 :  32  5 HERTSYK Rostislav
DARABAN Radu               7  40 :  34  2 YUNES Klod
SALISCAN Virgil            5  45 :  37  3 POGREBNYAK Andriy

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 POLAND ISRAEL:45 26

GLONEK Radoslaw            2  2 :  1  1 OR Tomer
RAJSKI Leszek              2  4 :  1  0 HATOEL Maor
ZAWADA Marcin              4  8 :  1  0 BASSAL Oren
RAJSKI Leszek              7  15 :  7  6 OR Tomer
GLONEK Radoslaw            8  23 :  8  1 OR HTUEL Yaaqov
ZAWADA Marcin              7  30 :  16  8 HATOEL Maor
RAJSKI Leszek              5  35 :  16  0 OR HTUEL Yaaqov
ZAWADA Marcin              5  40 :  18  2 OR Tomer
GLONEK Radoslaw            5  45 :  26  8 HATOEL Maor

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 FRANCE BELARUS:44 45

LE PECHOUX Erwan           5  5 :  2  2 LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir
MARCILLOUX Marcel          3  8 :  5  3 CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr
SINTES Victor              6  14 :  10  5 BYK Serguei
MARCILLOUX Marcel          5  19 :  16  6 LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir
LE PECHOUX Erwan           5  24 :  22  6 BYK Serguei
SINTES Victor              6  30 :  24  2 CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr
JOUBERT Terence            5  35 :  33  9 BYK Serguei
SINTES Victor              2  37 :  38  5 LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir
LE PECHOUX Erwan           7  44 :  45  7 CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 DENMARK GERMANY:29 45

JORGENSEN Philippe         2  2 :  5  5 KLEIBRINK Benjamin
JORGENSEN Patrick          3  5 :  10  5 JOPPICH Peter
VON DER OSTEN Frederik     0  5 :  10  0 WESSELS Andre
JORGENSEN Patrick          8  13 :  20  10 KLEIBRINK Benjamin
JORGENSEN Philippe         2  15 :  25  5 WESSELS Andre
VON DER OSTEN Frederik     4  19 :  30  5 JOPPICH Peter
JORGENSEN Patrick          0  19 :  35  5 WESSELS Andre
VON DER OSTEN Frederik     5  24 :  40  5 BACHMANN Sebastian
JORGENSEN Philippe         5  29 :  45  5 JOPPICH Peter

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 HUNGARY GREAT BRITAIN:31 45

BIRO Peter                 2  2 :  5  5 JEFFERIES Edward
SZABADOS Gabor             3  5 :  10  5 HALSTED Laurence
GATAI Robert               2  7 :  13  3 KRUSE Richard
SZABADOS Gabor             4  11 :  15  2 JEFFERIES Edward
BIRO Peter                 5  16 :  25  10 KRUSE Richard
GATAI Robert               2  18 :  30  5 HALSTED Laurence
SZABADOS Gabor             1  19 :  35  5 KRUSE Richard
GATAI Robert               5  24 :  40  5 JEFFERIES Edward
BIRO Peter                 7  31 :  45  5 HALSTED Laurence
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Tableau de 16                 TURKEY AUSTRIA:15 45

BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak      2  2 :  5  5 SCHLOSSER Roland
AKYALCIN Gokhan            1  3 :  10  5 HINTERSEER Moritz
ULUSAHIN Utku              0  3 :  15  5 PRANZ Rene
AKYALCIN Gokhan            3  6 :  20  5 SCHLOSSER Roland
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak      0  6 :  25  5 PRANZ Rene
ULUSAHIN Utku              5  11 :  30  5 HINTERSEER Moritz
OZSANAT Adnan              0  11 :  35  5 HINTERSEER Tobias
ULUSAHIN Utku              1  12 :  40  5 SCHLOSSER Roland
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak      3  15 :  45  5 HINTERSEER Moritz

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 MOLDOVA RUSSIA:17 45

PAGHIEV Boris              0  0 :  5  5 KHOVANSKY Alexey
PETRUSENCO Serghei         0  0 :  10  5 CHEREMISINOV Alexey
MALAI Ivan                 2  2 :  12  2 SEDOV Artem
PETRUSENCO Serghei         4  6 :  20  8 KHOVANSKY Alexey
PAGHIEV Boris              3  9 :  25  5 SEDOV Artem
MALAI Ivan                 1  10 :  30  5 CHEREMISINOV Alexey
PETRUSENCO Serghei         4  14 :  35  5 SEDOV Artem
MALAI Ivan                 2  16 :  40  5 GANEEV Renal
PAGHIEV Boris              1  17 :  45  5 CHEREMISINOV Alexey

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  CROATIA UKRAINE:27 45

JOVANOVIC Bojan            0  0 :  5  5 YUNES Klod
FIJOLIC Vedran             1  1 :  10  5 POGREBNYAK Andriy
DEBIC Ozren                3  4 :  15  5 GURINENKO Bogdan
FIJOLIC Vedran             2  6 :  20  5 YUNES Klod
JOVANOVIC Bojan            3  9 :  25  5 GURINENKO Bogdan
DEBIC Ozren                1  10 :  30  5 POGREBNYAK Andriy
FIJOLIC Vedran             2  12 :  35  5 GURINENKO Bogdan
DEBIC Ozren                10  22 :  40  5 YUNES Klod
JOVANOVIC Bojan            5  27 :  45  5 POGREBNYAK Andriy

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  ISRAEL FRANCE:41 45

OR Tomer                   3  3 :  5  5 SINTES Victor
BASSAL Oren                3  6 :  10  5 LE PECHOUX Erwan
HATOEL Maor                5  11 :  15  5 JOUBERT Terence
BASSAL Oren                3  14 :  20  5 SINTES Victor
OR Tomer                   9  23 :  25  5 JOUBERT Terence
HATOEL Maor                7  30 :  29  4 LE PECHOUX Erwan
BASSAL Oren                4  34 :  35  6 JOUBERT Terence
HATOEL Maor                4  38 :  38  3 SINTES Victor
OR Tomer                   3  41 :  45  7 LE PECHOUX Erwan

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  HUNGARY DENMARK:45 42

GATAI Robert               4  4 :  5  5 VON DER OSTEN Frederik
BIRO Peter                 6  10 :  7  2 JORGENSEN Philippe
SZABADOS Kristof           2  12 :  13  6 JORGENSEN Patrick
BIRO Peter                 6  18 :  20  7 VON DER OSTEN Frederik
GATAI Robert               3  21 :  25  5 JORGENSEN Patrick
SZABADOS Kristof           5  26 :  30  5 JORGENSEN Philippe
BIRO Peter                 8  34 :  35  5 JORGENSEN Patrick
SZABADOS Gabor             6  40 :  37  2 VON DER OSTEN Frederik
GATAI Robert               5  45 :  42  5 JORGENSEN Philippe

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  TURKEY MOLDOVA:45 42

BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak      5  5 :  1  1 PETRUSENCO Serghei
AKYALCIN Gokhan            5  10 :  6  5 MALAI Ivan
ULUSAHIN Utku              5  15 :  10  4 PAGHIEV Boris
AKYALCIN Gokhan            5  20 :  15  5 PETRUSENCO Serghei
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak      3  23 :  21  6 PAGHIEV Boris
ULUSAHIN Utku              7  30 :  22  1 MALAI Ivan
AKYALCIN Gokhan            5  35 :  28  6 PAGHIEV Boris
ULUSAHIN Utku              5  40 :  34  6 PETRUSENCO Serghei
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak      5  45 :  42  8 MALAI Ivan
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Tableau de 8                  ROMANIA ITALY:39 45

SALISCAN Virgil            5  5 :  3  3 CASSARA Andrea
DIACONU Alexandru Daniel   5  10 :  9  6 ASPROMONTE Valerio
DARABAN Radu               1  11 :  15  6 AVOLA Giorgio
DIACONU Alexandru Daniel   8  19 :  20  5 CASSARA Andrea
SALISCAN Virgil            3  22 :  25  5 AVOLA Giorgio
DARABAN Radu               3  25 :  29  4 ASPROMONTE Valerio
DIACONU Alexandru Daniel   6  31 :  35  6 AVOLA Giorgio
DARABAN Radu               3  34 :  40  5 CASSARA Andrea
SALISCAN Virgil            5  39 :  45  5 ASPROMONTE Valerio

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  BELARUS POLAND:23 45

CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr      0  0 :  5  5 RAJSKI Leszek
BYK Serguei                2  2 :  10  5 GLONEK Radoslaw
LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir       3  5 :  10  0 ZAWADA Marcin
BYK Serguei                0  5 :  15  5 RAJSKI Leszek
CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr      4  9 :  21  6 ZAWADA Marcin
LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir       3  12 :  27  6 GLONEK Radoslaw
BYK Serguei                5  17 :  35  8 ZAWADA Marcin
LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir       4  21 :  40  5 RAJSKI Leszek
CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr      2  23 :  45  5 GLONEK Radoslaw

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  GREAT BRITAIN GERMANY:45 41

HALSTED Laurence           2  2 :  5  5 KLEIBRINK Benjamin
JEFFERIES Edward           6  8 :  8  3 JOPPICH Peter
KRUSE Richard              2  10 :  13  5 WESSELS Andre
JEFFERIES Edward           3  13 :  16  3 KLEIBRINK Benjamin
HALSTED Laurence           2  15 :  17  1 WESSELS Andre
KRUSE Richard              4  19 :  18  1 JOPPICH Peter
JEFFERIES Edward           1  20 :  18  0 WESSELS Andre
KRUSE Richard              6  26 :  20  2 KLEIBRINK Benjamin
HALSTED Laurence           19  45 :  25  5 JOPPICH Peter

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  AUSTRIA RUSSIA:24 45

HINTERSEER Moritz          4  4 :  3  3 KHOVANSKY Alexey
PRANZ Rene                 1  5 :  8  5 CHEREMISINOV Alexey
SCHLOSSER Roland           1  6 :  12  4 SEDOV Artem
PRANZ Rene                 6  12 :  20  8 KHOVANSKY Alexey
HINTERSEER Moritz          2  14 :  25  5 SEDOV Artem
SCHLOSSER Roland           4  18 :  30  5 CHEREMISINOV Alexey
PRANZ Rene                 0  18 :  35  5 SEDOV Artem
SCHLOSSER Roland           4  22 :  40  5 KHOVANSKY Alexey
HINTERSEER Moritz          2  24 :  45  5 CHEREMISINOV Alexey

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  UKRAINE FRANCE:31 45

POGREBNYAK Andriy          2  2 :  5  5 JOUBERT Terence
GURINENKO Bogdan           8  10 :  9  4 SINTES Victor
YUNES Klod                 4  14 :  15  6 MARCILLOUX Marcel
GURINENKO Bogdan           4  18 :  20  5 JOUBERT Terence
POGREBNYAK Andriy          5  23 :  25  5 MARCILLOUX Marcel
YUNES Klod                 4  27 :  30  5 SINTES Victor
GURINENKO Bogdan           0  27 :  35  5 MARCILLOUX Marcel
YUNES Klod                 1  28 :  40  5 JOUBERT Terence
POGREBNYAK Andriy          3  31 :  45  5 SINTES Victor

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  TURKEY HUNGARY:29 45

BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak      3  3 :  5  5 GATAI Robert
OZSANAT Adnan              1  4 :  10  5 BIRO Peter
ULUSAHIN Utku              1  5 :  15  5 SZABADOS Gabor
OZSANAT Adnan              3  8 :  20  5 GATAI Robert
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak      5  13 :  25  5 SZABADOS Gabor
ULUSAHIN Utku              1  14 :  30  5 BIRO Peter
OZSANAT Adnan              4  18 :  35  5 SZABADOS Gabor
ULUSAHIN Utku              4  22 :  40  5 GATAI Robert
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak      7  29 :  45  5 BIRO Peter
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Tableau 13-16                 CROATIA ISRAEL:36 45

DEBIC Ozren                4  4 :  4  4 OR Tomer
FIJOLIC Vedran             0  4 :  10  6 HATOEL Maor
JOVANOVIC Bojan            5  9 :  15  5 BASSAL Oren
FIJOLIC Vedran             1  10 :  20  5 OR Tomer
DEBIC Ozren                2  12 :  25  5 BASSAL Oren
JOVANOVIC Bojan            3  15 :  30  5 HATOEL Maor
KOMSIC Ivan                5  20 :  31  1 BASSAL Oren
JOVANOVIC Bojan            11  31 :  40  9 OR Tomer
DEBIC Ozren                5  36 :  45  5 HATOEL Maor

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 MOLDOVA DENMARK:38 45

PAGHIEV Boris              3  3 :  5  5 VON DER OSTEN Frederik
PETRUSENCO Serghei         1  4 :  10  5 JORGENSEN Philippe
MALAI Ivan                 6  10 :  15  5 JORGENSEN Patrick
PETRUSENCO Serghei         3  13 :  20  5 VON DER OSTEN Frederik
PAGHIEV Boris              1  14 :  25  5 JORGENSEN Patrick
MALAI Ivan                 4  18 :  30  5 JORGENSEN Philippe
PETRUSENCO Serghei         4  22 :  35  5 JORGENSEN Patrick
MALAI Ivan                 8  30 :  40  5 VON DER OSTEN Frederik
PAGHIEV Boris              8  38 :  45  5 JORGENSEN Philippe

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   BELARUS ROMANIA:45 38

LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir       2  2 :  5  5 DARABAN Radu
CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr      4  6 :  10  5 SALISCAN Virgil
BYK Serguei                2  8 :  15  5 DIACONU Alexandru Daniel
CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr      6  14 :  20  5 DARABAN Radu
LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir       6  20 :  23  3 DIACONU Alexandru Daniel
BYK Serguei                3  23 :  25  2 SALISCAN Virgil
CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr      8  31 :  29  4 DIACONU Alexandru Daniel
BYK Serguei                1  32 :  31  2 DARABAN Radu
LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir       13  45 :  38  7 SALISCAN Virgil

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   GERMANY AUSTRIA:40 45

JOPPICH Peter              4  4 :  5  5 SCHLOSSER Roland
BACHMANN Sebastian         6  10 :  8  3 HINTERSEER Moritz
WESSELS Andre              2  12 :  15  7 HINTERSEER Tobias
BACHMANN Sebastian         1  13 :  20  5 SCHLOSSER Roland
JOPPICH Peter              2  15 :  25  5 HINTERSEER Tobias
WESSELS Andre              11  26 :  28  3 HINTERSEER Moritz
BACHMANN Sebastian         7  33 :  29  1 HINTERSEER Tobias
WESSELS Andre              1  34 :  33  4 SCHLOSSER Roland
JOPPICH Peter              6  40 :  45  12 HINTERSEER Moritz

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   POLAND ITALY:22 44

GLONEK Radoslaw            0  0 :  5  5 CASSARA Andrea
KAWIECKI Pawel             4  4 :  10  5 BALDINI Andrea
RAJSKI Leszek              1  5 :  15  5 ASPROMONTE Valerio
KAWIECKI Pawel             1  6 :  20  5 CASSARA Andrea
GLONEK Radoslaw            4  10 :  23  3 ASPROMONTE Valerio
RAJSKI Leszek              0  10 :  26  3 BALDINI Andrea
ZAWADA Marcin              3  13 :  35  9 ASPROMONTE Valerio
RAJSKI Leszek              3  16 :  40  5 CASSARA Andrea
GLONEK Radoslaw            6  22 :  44  4 BALDINI Andrea

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   GREAT BRITAIN RUSSIA:22 43

HALSTED Laurence           2  2 :  5  5 KHOVANSKY Alexey
JEFFERIES Edward           1  3 :  11  6 CHEREMISINOV Alexey
KRUSE Richard              3  6 :  13  2 SEDOV Artem
JEFFERIES Edward           0  6 :  15  2 KHOVANSKY Alexey
HALSTED Laurence           2  8 :  26  11 SEDOV Artem
KRUSE Richard              2  10 :  30  4 CHEREMISINOV Alexey
JEFFERIES Edward           3  13 :  36  6 SEDOV Artem
KRUSE Richard              4  17 :  37  1 KHOVANSKY Alexey
MEPSTEAD Marcus            5  22 :  44  7 GANEEV Renal
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Place 9/10                    HUNGARY FRANCE:26 45

